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IV.—Apprehensions, Commitments, etc., of Maoris included in Table III.

Approximate Cost ofPaper.—Preparation, not givon; printing (1,000copies), £8

Authority : John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—1915
Price 6d.}
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I. Offences against the Pkeson. M.&F. M. P. M. F. M. F. M. F.
NU

II. Offences against Property.
'heft, and attempts at
toeciving .stolen property
Vilful damage

8
2
2

8
2
2

0 2
2

2

III. FORQBRY AND OFFENCES AGATNST TnK CuBRF>NCY.
Nil

IV. Offences against Good Order.
)runkennoBB 2 2 2

V. Offences not included previously.
ireaoh of Licensing Act
)efence Act
(rchard and Garden Diseases Act
•ublic Works Act, 1908

4 49
2
1
1

5
2
1
1

2
I
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Totals 27
I

122;! 4 11 4
I. B. Joiu

Und
IAN,
jr-Secretary.Department of Justice,

1st October, 1915.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

